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Sun
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July 2015

SERVERS

Kalli Brooks, Dylan Dohmen
Cole Preister, Grace Preister

Bethany Borgheiinck, Matthew Gleeson
Jenna Preister, Kyle Preister

Cooper Beller, Halle Beller
Chelsa Reardon, Carson Schnitzler

Emma Montoya, Caleb Preister
Jacob Preister, Olivia Wiese

Tyson Herchenbach, Daisy Korus
Eric Stock, Nicole Wojcik

Sage Frauendorfer, Blair Korth
Elly Masteller, Zachary Pfeifer

Cooper Beller, Paige Beller
Caleb Dohmen, Carter Schaecher

Nicholas Frisch, Carley Preister
Trent Reardon, Preston Sueper



July4 & 5

July 11 & 12

July 18 & 19

July 25 & 26

Thu & Fri, July 2 & 3

Wilma Preuss
Stacy Ramold

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun

July 2015

PARISH MINISTRIES

Lector

Linda Formanek
Gerald Chohon

Jenny Herchenbach
Jim McPhillips

Ray Lindhorst
Tina Schumacher

Kristin Beller
Jane Kurtenbach

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion

Tracie Beller, Bob & Jane Kurtenbach

Lori Beller, Amanda Busselman, Carol Korth
Home on Wed: 7/1/15 Marian Hamling
Home on Sun: 7/5/15 Marian Hamling

Margaret Moravec, Virgil Preister, Jane Schnitzler
Mary Lou Nienaber, Terry & Cindi Oberhauser
Home on Wed: 7/8/15 Karen Slizoski

Home on Sun: 7/12/15 Karla Beller

Heather Chohon, Joan Pfeifer, Joan Schaecher
dale Hemmer, Bruce Masteller, marvin Wiese
Home on Wed: 7/15/15 Mary Ellen Wiese
Home on Sun: 7/19/15 Kent Preister

Gary & Carla Schumacher, Jacklyn Wiese
Jeanette Korth, Norma Preister, Deb Sueper
Home on Wed: 7/22/15 Mary Weeder

- Home on Sun: 7/26/15 Jim Kurtenbach

CHURCH CILEANERS

Thu & Fri, July 9 & 10

Thu & Fri, July 16 & 17

Cheryl Schaecher
Sue Schaecher

Suzette Shanle
Karen Slizoski

Becky Reichmuth Bev Schmitt Mary Jane Sojka
Cindy Reichmuth Caitlin Schmitt Carolynne Stenger
Jamie Reichmuth Daisy Scholl Sara Stenger
Julie Reichmuth Carla Schumacher Kris Stock
Shelley Reichmuth Janice Schumacher Joan Stone
Lynn Ruhnke Tina Schumacher Paula Stone
Kathy Rutan Vernice Schumacher Deb Sueper
Ann Schaecher Phyllis Shanle Jamie Sueper

Thu & Fri, July 23 & 24 Thu & Fri, July 30 & 31

Martha Sueper Mary Weeder

Shirley Sueper Alexandria Wegener

Kylie Sweeter Sandy Wegener

Deb Thompson Sue Wegener

Becky Wallin Robin Weier

Christie Wallin Alice Wiese

Ann Weeder Amy Wiese

Becky Weeder Donna Wiese

Courtney Weeder Jacklynn Wiese

Marlene Weeder

Jenny Wiese



